
Monday, January 6, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, February 3, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, March 2, 2020 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, March 24, 2020               Budget Workshop Cancelled due to COVID-19

Monday, April 6, 2020              Regular MeetingCancelled due to COVID-19

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Budget Workshop Cancelled due to COVID-19

Monday, May 4, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, May 4, 2020 Manager’s Recommended Budget

Monday, June 1, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, June 1, 2020 Public Hearing for Budget

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 Continued Meeting for vote on Public Hearing Items

Monday, July 6, 2020 Regular Meeting

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Continued Meeting for vote on Public Hearing Items

Monday, August 3, 2020                Regular Meeting

Wednesday, August 5, 2020
Continued Meeting for vote on Public Hearing Items followed by a Public 

Listening Session                   

Monday, September 14, 2020 Regular Meeting

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Continued Meeting for vote on Public Hearing Items                     

Monday, October 5, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, November 2, 2020 Regular Meeting

Monday, December 7, 2020 Regular Meeting

Meetings begin at 6pm
Continued Meetings per NCGS G.S. 
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